
Mandi Prices Today Guna - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Wheat Raghogarh APMC  2,340.00  2,395.00 -  2,335.00 2026-03-01  2,340.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Guna APMC  3,070.00  3,070.00 -  2,530.00 2026-02-07  3,070.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Aron APMC  1,589.00  1,589.00 -  1,412.00 2026-02-07  1,589.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Soyabeen Kumbhraj APMC  5,020.00  5,020.00 -  5,020.00 2026-01-22  5,020.00 INR/Quintal

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Binaganj APMC  7,250.00  7,250.00 -  7,250.00 2026-01-18  7,250.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard - Yellow (Black) Guna APMC  9,550.00  9,550.00 -  9,550.00 2026-01-10  9,550.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Raghogarh APMC  4,500.00  4,500.00 -  4,500.00 2025-12-21  4,500.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Guna APMC  1,695.00  1,695.00 -  1,570.00 2025-12-20  1,695.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Guna APMC  5,210.00  5,210.00 -  5,210.00 2025-12-20  5,210.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Binaganj APMC  1,550.00  1,550.00 -  1,550.00 2025-12-09  1,550.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Maize/Corn-Organic Kumbhraj  1,824.00  1,824.00 -  1,824.00 2025-11-06  1,824.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Kumbhraj  1,600.00  1,600.00 -  1,600.00 2025-11-06  1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Aron  5,496.00  5,496.00 -  5,100.00 2025-11-03  5,496.00 INR/Quintal

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Aron  6,340.00  6,340.00 -  6,340.00 2025-11-03  6,340.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Guna  1,740.00  1,740.00 -  700.00 2025-11-03  1,740.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Soyabeen Kumbhraj  3,850.00  3,895.00 -  3,310.00 2025-11-03  3,850.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Maksudangarh  2,271.00  2,271.00 -  2,271.00 2025-11-03  2,271.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Raghogarh  1,715.00  1,815.00 -  1,270.00 2025-11-03  1,715.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Raghogarh  2,540.00  2,540.00 -  2,440.00 2025-11-03  2,540.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Soyabeen Binaganj  4,350.00  4,350.00 -  2,500.00 2025-11-01  4,350.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard Guna  6,205.00  6,205.00 -  6,205.00 2025-11-01  6,205.00 INR/Quintal

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Dhan Guna  1,400.00  1,400.00 -  1,400.00 2025-11-01  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Soyabeen Maksudangarh  4,170.00  4,435.00 -  3,805.00 2025-11-01  4,170.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Guna  2,635.00  3,605.00 -  2,445.00 2025-11-01  2,635.00 INR/Quintal
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Maize - Local Binaganj  1,835.00  1,875.00 -  1,200.00 2025-11-01  1,835.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Black Binaganj  4,315.00  4,315.00 -  4,315.00 2025-11-01  4,315.00 INR/Quintal

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Guna  7,600.00  7,875.00 -  6,600.00 2025-11-01  7,600.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Soyabeen Guna  3,675.00  3,675.00 -  3,675.00 2025-11-01  3,675.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Maksudangarh  5,000.00  5,000.00 -  5,000.00 2025-11-01  5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Maksudangarh  6,950.00  6,950.00 -  6,005.00 2025-11-01  6,950.00 INR/Quintal

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Urda/Urd Guna  5,700.00  5,700.00 -  4,200.00 2025-11-01  5,700.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Maksudangarh  1,456.00  1,925.00 -  1,150.00 2025-11-01  1,456.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Local Aron  1,850.00  1,910.00 -  1,060.00 2025-10-31  1,850.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Binaganj  2,505.00  2,550.00 -  2,450.00 2025-10-31  2,505.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Aron  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,500.00 2025-10-31  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Soyabeen Aron  4,320.00  4,320.00 -  3,090.00 2025-10-30  4,320.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Sujata Guna  2,970.00  2,970.00 -  2,970.00 2025-10-30  2,970.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Yellow Kumbhraj  1,250.00  1,250.00 -  1,250.00 2025-10-30  1,250.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Binaganj  4,910.00  4,910.00 -  4,700.00 2025-10-30  4,910.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard Binaganj  6,090.00  6,090.00 -  6,090.00 2025-10-30  6,090.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram Guna  5,390.00  5,630.00 -  4,725.00 2025-10-30  5,390.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat Kumbhraj  2,500.00  2,605.00 -  2,430.00 2025-10-30  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Guna  7,525.00  7,525.00 -  5,500.00 2025-10-30  7,525.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Aron  2,600.00  2,600.00 -  2,590.00 2025-10-29  2,600.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Sharbati Guna  3,930.00  3,930.00 -  3,400.00 2025-10-29  3,930.00 INR/Quintal

Maize - Yellow Maksudangarh  1,812.00  1,812.00 -  1,812.00 2025-10-29  1,812.00 INR/Quintal

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal Binaganj  6,350.00  6,350.00 -  6,350.00 2025-10-28  6,350.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Yellow Kumbhraj  3,315.00  3,315.00 -  3,315.00 2025-10-28  3,315.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Mill Quality Kumbhraj  2,500.00  2,500.00 -  2,450.00 2025-10-15  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Mustard Maksudangarh  6,100.00  6,100.00 -  6,030.00 2025-10-15  6,100.00 INR/Quintal
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